
FOOD MENU

4.50 JD

2.00 JD

5.00 JD

6.50 JD
6.50 JD
6.50 JD
6.50 JD
6.50 JD
6.90 JD
7.50 JD

11.00 JDLoaded Potato
Chicken Tenders (BBQ/Buffalo/Creamy Buffalo)
Spinach Dip
Shrimp Dynamite
Shrimp Sauté (Garlic Lemon Sauce)
Cheese Nachos
Cheese Puffs (Add Jalapeño)
Mozzarella Sticks
Smoked Salmon
Mixed Skewers
Chicken Wings 12 Pieces
Chicken Wings 24 Pieces

7.50 JD
3.50 JD

Shareables
Pop corn
Crudite
French Fries
Spring Rolls
Halloumi Skewers
Fellows Fries (Melted Cheese on the Side) 
Fried Brie Cheese
Edamame (Salted/Spicy)
Chips & Dip
Mac & Cheese Balls
Lasagna Dip
Chicken Balls
Crab Balls

6.00 JD
8.00 JD
10.00 JD
9.00 JD
10.50 JD
6.50 JD
6.50 JD
11.00 JD
10.00 JD
6.50 JD
10.00 JD

From the Garden
Caesar Salad
Beetroot Salad
Rocca Salad
Quinoa Tabbouleh Salad
Thai Beef Salad
Crab Salad
Seafood Salad
Shawerma Salad
Chef Salad (Upon Availability)

5.50 JD
7.00 JD
6.00 JD
6.75 JD
9.00 JD
9.50 JD
10.00 JD
7.50 JD
10.50 JD

Sandwiches & Sliders
Club Sandwich
Chicken Sandwich (Turkey & Smoked Cheese)
Mini Burgers (Truffle Brie, Mushroom, 
Emmental, Avocado)
Steak Sandwich
Salmon Toast Sandwich
Chicken Shawerma

Extra Mini Burger  2.00 JD

7.00 JD
8.00 JD
9.00 JD

9.00 JD
10.00 JD
8.00 JD

All prices are subject to 5% service charge and 8% sales tax

5.00 JD



All prices are subject to 5% service charge and 8% sales tax

FELLOWS SpecialIty
Spaghetti Aglio e Olio
Penne Arrabiata
Fettuccine Alfredo
Penne Pesto
Fettuccine Salmon
Seafood Fettuccine Rose
Grilled Chicken Breast

6.50 JD
6.50 JD
8.00 JD
8.00 JD
13.00 JD
13.00 JD
9.50 JD

Chicken Rolls (Stuffed with Spinach, Goat cheese & 
Mozzarella Cheese)
Chicken Fajita
Chicken Ala Kiev
Beef Fajita
House Steak
Grilled Salmon

Creamy Buffalo Shrimps
Jameed Shrimps
Cilantro Beef
Rosemary Beef
Lemon Veal
Beef Halloumi

Fruit Cheese Platter

Cheese Platter

Special Platter (Chicken Tenders, Fried
shrimps, Fried Calamari, 4 Pieces Sliders,
Chicken Shawerma,  Stuffed mushrooms,
Onion Rings, Mozzarella Sticks,
Potato Wedges)

Fried Platter (Chicken Tenders, Fried
shrimps, Fried Calamari, Stuffed
mushrooms, Onion Rings,
Mozzarella Sticks, Potato Wedges)

9.00 JD

10.00 JD
10.50 JD
11.00 JD
13.50 JD
16.00 JD

FELLOWS POTS
9.00 JD
9.00 JD
12.00 JD
12.00 JD
12.00 JD
12.00 JD

Platters
14.00 JD

20.00 JD

42.00 JD

34.00 JD




