

FELLOWS

THE PLACE TO BE

FOOD MENU

SHAREABLES

Pop corn	2.00 JD	Loaded Potato	11.00 JD
Crudité	6.00 JD	Chicken Tenders (BBQ/Bufalo/Creamy Buffalo)	7.50 JD
French Fries	3.50 JD	Spinach Dip	8.00 JD
Spring Rolls	4.50 JD	Shrimp Dynamite	10.00 JD
Halloumi Skewers	5.00 JD	Shrimp Sauté (Garlic Lemon Sauce)	9.00 JD
Fellows Fries (Melted Cheese on the Side)	5.00 JD	Cheese Nachos	10.50 JD
Fried Brie Cheese	6.50 JD	Cheese Puffs (Add Jalapeño)	6.50 JD
Edamame (Salted/Spicy)	6.50 JD	Mozzarella Sticks	6.50 JD
Chips & Dip	6.50 JD	Smoked Salmon	11.00 JD
Mac & Cheese Balls	6.50 JD	Mixed Skewers	10.00 JD
Lasagna Dip	6.50 JD	Chicken Wings 12 Pieces	6.50 JD
Chicken Balls	6.90 JD	Chicken Wings 24 Pieces	10.00 JD
Crab Balls	7.50 JD		

FROM THE GARDEN

Caesar Salad	5.50 JD
Beetroot Salad	7.00 JD
Rocca Salad	6.00 JD
Quinoa Tabbouleh Salad	6.75 JD
Thai Beef Salad	9.00 JD
Crab Salad	9.50 JD
Seafood Salad	10.00 JD
Shawerma Salad	7.50 JD
Chef Salad (Upon Availability)	10.50 JD

SANDWICHES & SLIDERS

Club Sandwich	7.00 JD	
Chicken Sandwich (Turkey & Smoked Cheese)	8.00 JD	
Mini Burgers (Truffle Brie, Mushroom, Emmental, Avocado)	9.00 JD	Extra Mini Burger 2.00 JD
Steak Sandwich	9.00 JD	
Salmon Toast Sandwich	10.00 JD	
Chicken Shawerma	8.00 JD	

All prices are subject to 5% service charge and 8% sales tax

FELLOWS SPECIALITY

Spaghetti Aglio e Olio	6.50 JD
Penne Arrabiata	6.50 JD
Fettuccine Alfredo	8.00 JD
Penne Pesto	8.00 JD
Fettuccine Salmon	13.00 JD
Seafood Fettuccine Rose	13.00 JD
Grilled Chicken Breast	9.50 JD

Chicken Rolls (Stuffed with Spinach, Goat cheese & Mozzarella Cheese)	9.00 JD
Chicken Fajita	10.00 JD
Chicken Ala Kiev	10.50 JD
Beef Fajita	11.00 JD
House Steak	13.50 JD
Grilled Salmon	16.00 JD

FELLOWS POTS

Creamy Buffalo Shrimps	9.00 JD
Jameed Shrimps	9.00 JD
Cilantro Beef	12.00 JD
Rosemary Beef	12.00 JD
Lemon Veal	12.00 JD
Beef Halloumi	12.00 JD

PLATTERS

Fruit Cheese Platter	14.00 JD
Cheese Platter	20.00 JD
Fried Platter (Chicken Tenders, Fried shrimps, Fried Calamari, Stuffed mushrooms, Onion Rings, Mozzarella Sticks, Potato Wedges)	34.00 JD
Special Platter (Chicken Tenders, Fried shrimps, Fried Calamari, 4 Pieces Sliders, Chicken Shawerma, Stuffed mushrooms, Onion Rings, Mozzarella Sticks, Potato Wedges)	42.00 JD

All prices are subject to 5% service charge and 8% sales tax